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JOE TYRRELL
Chief Executive Officer
Joe. Tyrrell@optimalblue.com
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DEAN DAWSON

Vice President, Client Success
214-291-4938
DeAn.Dawson@optimalblue.com

KIMBERLY MELTON
Client Experience Team Manager, Senior
469-609-5650

Kimberly.Melton@optimalblue.com
o CHRIS TALLANT
Client Experience Team Manager, Senior
972-665-5722
(( Chris.Tallant@optimalblue.com
JOE COURCY
Client Experience Team Manager, Senior
469-609-5633
Joe.Courcy@optimalblue.com
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AMY VILLAVICENCIO >>
Client Experience Team Manager
920-815-2436
Amy.Villavicencio@optimalblue.com
® SCOTT JACKSON
Client Experience Team Manager
469-609-5698
Scott.Jackson@optimalblue.com
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LYNN LEHNER
Team Manager, Implementations
469-609-5613
Lynn.Lehner@optimalblue.com
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